

Harnett County 420 Mckinney Pkwy

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

Phone: Fax:

10/2/2024

SUBJECT: **BRES2311-0011**

BUILDING RESIDENTIAL

To: Barefoot Building Company, LLC

Here are the results of all Inspections located at 1451 JOHNSON RD:

Inspection Type: ELECTRICAL UNDERGROUND

Scheduled Date/Time: 3/1/2024 Completed Date/Time: 3/1/2024 Inspector: Deen Taylor Result: APPROVED

Remarks: eTRAKiT Inspection Request

Notes: 2/29/2024 11:18 AM Barefoot Building Company, LLC

Contact Name: Barefoot Building Company, LLC

Site Address: 1451 JOHNSON RD

Phone: 9108903256

e-Mail: wrbarefoot@yahoo.com

Inspection Type: BONDING
Scheduled Date/Time: 5/2/2024
Completed Date/Time: 5/2/2024
Inspector: Deen Taylor
Result: APPROVED

Remarks: eTRAKiT Inspection Request

Notes: 4/30/2024 3:42 PM Barefoot Building Company, LLC

Contact Name: Barefoot Building Company, LLC

Site Address: 1451 JOHNSON RD

Phone: 9108903256

e-Mail: wrbarefoot@yahoo.com



Harnett County 420 Mckinney Pkwy

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

Phone: Fax:

Inspection Type: ZONING Scheduled Date/Time: 6/28/2024

Completed Date/Time: 6/28/2024 11:00 AM

Inspector: Kyle Holder Result: APPROVED

Remarks: eTRAKiT Inspection Request
Notes: 6/26/2024 4:35 PM Kevin Milan

Contact Name: Kevin Milan Site Address: 1451 JOHNSON RD

Phone: 9198519700

e-Mail: Kevin@risingsunpools.com

Inspection Type: FINAL**
Scheduled Date/Time: 7/26/2024
Completed Date/Time: 7/26/2024
Inspector: Deen Taylor
Result: DISAPPROVED

Remarks: eTRAKiT Inspection Request

Notes: 7/24/2024 8:46 PM Barefoot Building Company, LLC

Contact Name: Barefoot Building Company, LLC

Site Address: 1451 JOHNSON RD

Phone: 9108903256

e-Mail: wrbarefoot@yahoo.com

Pool barrier must extend through porch

Inspection Type: FINAL**
Scheduled Date/Time: 9/25/2024
Completed Date/Time: 9/25/2024
Inspector: Steven Gazlay
Result: APPROVED

Remarks: eTRAKiT Inspection Request

Notes: 9/24/2024 12:47 PM Barefoot Building Company, LLC

Contact Name: Barefoot Building Company, LLC

Site Address: 1451 JOHNSON RD

Phone: 9108903256

e-Mail: wrbarefoot@yahoo.com